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Comparaison sur cinq ans, 2000-2005 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total trafic routier et ferroviaire

1'641

998

1'626

260

828
765 752

2'047

1'174

1'954

289

1'264

797

1'004

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

A
cc

id
en

ts

B
ru

it

C
oû

ts
 d

e 
la

 s
an

té
 d

us
 à

 la
po

llu
tio

n 
de

 l’
ai

r

D
ég

ât
s 

au
x 

bâ
tim

en
ts

 d
us

à 
la

 p
ol

lu
tio

n 
de

 l’
ai

r

C
lim

at

N
at

ur
e 

et
 p

ay
sa

ge
 

A
ut

re
s

C
oû

ts
 e

xt
er

ne
s 

[m
io

 C
H

F]

2000 2005

© ARE 
 

 
 


